Jeudi 5 mai 2022

Coup Tirage Mot retenu Place Points Cumul
1 LDETSUV
2 BoUDU VELDTS H4 28 28
3 SECTALZ BOUDE 50 16 44
4  NDIRTU CABLEZ b3 58 102
5  FTFINIX DUR /3 20 122
6  NNAANEX FICTIF IB 6 158
7 EPAOLUW AXEZ 8A 66 224
8 MOALEPU WAX Bé 41 265
9  TEPSETU AMPOULE Jh 76 241
10 RRGIEWU PUTTEES 12F 81 422
11 IRAEEN/ GIVRURES L5 63 485
12 AMHNSE[ RAINEEs 130 81 566
13 EEBKNSU AHaNAMES A8 86 652
14  NBQEESU TEKE Hiz 39 691
75 NHABIES QUE nm 25 776
16  NABNINO HAIES BIo 55 771
17 GNANNOT BIo 2F 26 797
18  LINNSRT TONGAN IE 41 838
19 LNNCROS EJETS n 42 880
20 LMLNIOR OCRONS 8/ 24 904
21  EOLRLRY NIM 2A 21 925
22 ALELORR NEYS N8 33 958
23 IR AROLLE 2/ 20 978
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